Chesterfield and District Badminton League
Season 22017/2018

INCOME

League Membership (team) fees

Sale of shuttles
Advert on Website

Cash balance as at 7 September 2017

Total

Less Expenditure

Cash Balance at 6 September 2018

£350.00

£1,128.75
£20.00

£1,427.37

£2,926.12

£1,613.82

£1,312.30

EXPENDITURE
Purchase of shuttles
Website Costs

Cups and Engraving
Treasurer Honorarium

Fixtures Secretary Honorarium

Webmaster Honorarium

Secretary Honorarium

Total

£1,461.03
£27.79
£0.00
£25.00

£50.00

£25.00

£25.00

£1,613.82



