## Chesterfield and District Badminton League Season 22017/2018

<u>INCOME</u>		<u>EXPENDITURE</u>	
League Membership (team) fees	£350.00	Purchase of shuttles	£1,461.03
Sale of shuttles	£1,128.75	Website Costs	£27.79
Advert on Website	£20.00	Cups and Engraving	£0.00
Cash balance as at 7 September 2017	£1,427.37	Treasurer Honorarium	£25.00
		Fixtures Secretary Honorarium	£50.00
Total	£2,926.12	Webmaster Honorarium	£25.00
Less Expenditure	£1,613.82	Secretary Honorarium	£25.00
Cash Balance at 6 September 2018	£1,312.30	Total	£1,613.82